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DESCRIPTION

SUBGRADE COMPACTION

PAVEMENT REPAIR

3" +/- PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

4" +/- PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE
NON-TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/SY)

1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22
1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

STOP LINE

CROSSWALK LINE

CROSSWALK LINE, LADDER STYLE

TRANSVERSE DIAGONAL LINE

TOTAL

Bid Tabulation

Village of West Jefferson
Paving Program 2017
February 22, 2017

UNIT OF
MEASURE

APPROX.
QY.
1973

180
8180
821
990
384
401
214
1
276
188
120
160

UNIT
COST
$2.00
$90.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$8,000.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00

TOTAL
COST
$3,946.00
$16,200.00
$32,720.00
$3,284.00
$3,960.00
$76,800.00
$80,200.00
$42,800.00
$8,000.00
$2,208.00
$940.00
$600.00
$1,280.00

$272,938.00

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc.
Gahanna, Ohio|

Strawser Paving Company

Columbus, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT COsT COsT
$1.60 $3,156.80 $0.72 $1,420.56
$70.00 $12,600.00 $189.00 $34,020.00
$2.85 $23,313.00 $2.60 $21,268.00
$4.00 $3,284.00 $2.70 $2,216.70
$4.50 $4,455.00 $4.55 $4,504.50
$170.00 $65,280.00 $165.00 $63,360.00
$154.00 $61,754.00 $148.00 $59,348.00
$154.00 $32,956.00 $148.00 $31,672.00
$8,500.00 $8,500.00 $6,550.00 $6,550.00
$4.00 $1,104.00 $2.45 $676.20
$3.30 $620.40 $2.00 $376.00
$3.60 $432.00 $3.30 $396.00
$3.60 $576.00 $2.70 $432.00
$218,031.20 $226,239.96

Decker Construction Co.

UNIT
COST
$1.28

$150.00
$3.86
$5.61
$4.25
$167.18
$153.18
$153.18
$5,000.00
$2.41
$1.94
$3.20
$2.62

Columbus, Ohio
TOTAL
COsT
$2,525.44
$27,000.00
$31,574.80
$4,605.81
$4,207.50
$64,197.12
$61,425.18
$32,780.52
$5,000.00
$665.16
$364.72
$384.00
$419.20

$235,149.45

Neff Paving, LLC
Delaware, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT
$2.00 $3,946.00
$108.00 $19,440.00
$5.30 $43,354.00
$8.40 $6,896.40
$4.50 $4,455.00
$194.00 $74,496.00
$176.00 $70,576.00
$176.00 $37,664.00
$7,500.60 $7,500.60
$2.50 $690.00
$2.00 $376.00
$3.50 $420.00
$3.00 $480.00
$270,294.00 *1

*1 Total given was $270,290.00




