	ChoiceOne Engineering]		e of West Paving Pro	ation Jefferson ogram 2017 ary 22, 2017		sphalt Paving, Inc. Gahanna, Ohio	Strawse	Paving Company Columbus, Ohio	Decke	er Construction Co. Columbus, Ohio		Neff Paving, LLC Delaware, Ohio
	. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO	<u>NO.</u> <u>DESCRIPTION</u>	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST
1	204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	1973	\$2.00	\$3,946.00	\$1.60	\$3,156.80	\$0.72	\$1,420.56	\$1.28	\$2,525.44	\$2.00	\$3,946.00
2	253 PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	180	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$70.00	\$12,600.00	\$189.00	\$34,020.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00	\$108.00	\$19,440.00
3	254 3" +/- PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	8180	\$4.00	\$32,720.00	\$2.85	\$23,313.00	\$2.60	\$21,268.00	\$3.86	\$31,574.80	\$5.30	\$43,354.00
4	254 4" +/- PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	821	\$4.00	\$3,284.00	\$4.00	\$3,284.00	\$2.70	\$2,216.70	\$5.61	\$4,605.81	\$8.40	\$6,896.40
5	407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT (APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/SY)	GAL.	990	\$4.00	\$3,960.00	\$4.50	\$4,455.00	\$4.55	\$4,504.50	\$4.25	\$4,207.50	\$4.50	\$4,455.00
6	441 1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	384	\$200.00	\$76,800.00	\$170.00	\$65,280.00	\$165.00	\$63,360.00	\$167.18	\$64,197.12	\$194.00	\$74,496.00
7	441 1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	401	\$200.00	\$80,200.00	\$154.00	\$61,754.00	\$148.00	\$59,348.00	\$153.18	\$61,425.18	\$176.00	\$70,576.00
8	441 2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	214	\$200.00	\$42,800.00	\$154.00	\$32,956.00	\$148.00	\$31,672.00	\$153.18	\$32,780.52	\$176.00	\$37,664.00
9	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.60	\$7,500.60
10	642 STOP LINE	FT.	276	\$8.00	\$2,208.00	\$4.00	\$1,104.00	\$2.45	\$676.20	\$2.41	\$665.16	\$2.50	\$690.00
11	642 CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	188	\$5.00	\$940.00	\$3.30	\$620.40	\$2.00	\$376.00	\$1.94	\$364.72	\$2.00	\$376.00
12	642 CROSSWALK LINE, LADDER STYLE	FT.	120	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$3.60	\$432.00	\$3.30	\$396.00	\$3.20	\$384.00	\$3.50	\$420.00
13	642 TRANSVERSE DIAGONAL LINE	FT.	160	\$8.00	\$1,280.00	\$3.60	\$576.00	\$2.70	\$432.00	\$2.62	\$419.20	\$3.00	\$480.00
	TOTAL				\$272,938.00		\$218,031.20		\$226,239.96		\$235,149.45		\$270,294.00 *1

*1 Total given was \$270,290.00